
Model

61

66,5

88,5

48

48

W9

66

4

43,5/48

#

8,6

Frame

Back

yes

leg frames

61 67

51 62

48 57

7,8 14,3

Nr. in box 2 2

Promise

Dimensions in cm
Width

Depth

Height

Width of the seat 

Depth of the seat

Wheel type

Handle type
black arc 
handle

Height of the arm

Nr. of legs

Height of the front/back legs

Nr. of cushions

Dimension of cushions

Weight kg

Legs
 round tube;22*1.5mm/ round Cross bar=11mm flat iron;20*5mmblack power coating 

and W9 wheels
round tube=!6* 1.2mm / /square tube=15*15*1.2mm/ flat  iron;20*5mm

Seat   curved shape 11mm playwood +/48*51*4cm +33*29*1.5cm/Foam(T35/70/28)

front of backrest:39*48*2cm=2pcs+42*22*2cm+1cm stitching  /foam (T30/70/28)

Armrest armrest inside;42*46*1cm+42*57*2cm armrest outside:42*46*2cm/ Foam(T30

Paspel

Dimensions of the package

backrest

Width

Depth

Height

Weight kg

* misprints and deviations in colour excepted
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